
Dimensions DimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm 

Specifications
Net Weight 1.61 Kg (3.55lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 213 x 227 mm  
(7.99" x 8.39" x 8.94")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Zinc

Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2° (down) ~ +180° (up)

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  17"
Support Max. Weight 13kg (28.7lbs)

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2414X-S150200 White Table Stand, support  17", max. 
support 13 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

ARES-2414X-S150201 Black Table Stand, support  17", max. 
support 13 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

Specifications
Net Weight 1.40 kg (3.09lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 225 x 227 mm 
(7.99" x 8.86" x 8.94")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum/Plastic

Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2° (down) ~ +180° (up)

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  17"
Support Max. Weight 13kg(28.7lbs)

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2423X-S151000 White Table Stand, support  17", max. support 13 
kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

ARES-2423X-S151001 Black Table Stand, support  17", max. support 13 
kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

Adjustable desk stands for industrial  
applicationsARES-2 Series

~13 kg ~13 kg75x75 mm 100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mmColor Options: Color Options:
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Last updated: 7-Nov-2022All product specifications are subject to change without notice 



Dimensions DimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm 

Specifications
Net Weight 1.54 Kg (3.40 lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 275 x 227mm  
(8" x 10.83" x 8.94")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic

Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2° (down) ~ +180° (up)

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  21.5"
Support Max. Weight 15kg (33.07 lbs)

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2424X-S170200 White Table Stand, support  21.5", max. 
support 15 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

ARES-2424X-S170201 Black Table Stand, support  21.5", max. 
support 15 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

Specifications
Net Weight 2.14 Kg (4.72 lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 241 x 340 x 280 mm  
(9.49" x 13.39" x 11.02")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic

Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2°(down) ~ +180°(up)

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  27"
Support Max. Weight 20kg (44.09lbs)

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2425X-S271000 White Table Stand, support  27", max. support 
20 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

ARES-2425X-S271001 Black Table Stand, support  27", max. support 
20 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

Adjustable desk stands for industrial  
applicationsARES-2 Series

15 kg ~20 kg100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mm

100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mm Color Options: Color Options:

ARES-2424X ARES-2425X
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Specifications
Net Weight 3.12 Kg (6.88lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 222 x 432 x 252 mm  
(8.74" x 17.01" x 9.92")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Aluminum

Hinge Module

Swivel (Hinge) 360°
Tilt (Hinge) -5° ~ +25°
Pivot 360°
User Torque Adjust Available

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  27"
Thickness  8.5cm
Support Weight (Range) 6~12Kg (13.23~26.46 lbs)
Curved panel support 
weight (range)  5.5Kg (12.13lbs)

Height Adjust Height Adjustment Range 130mm (5.12")
Tension Torque Adjust Yes

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2423R-A741L00 White Table Stand, support  27", 6 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /  
100 x100 mm

ARES-2423R-A741L01 Black Table Stand, support  27", 6 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /  
100 x100 mm

Specifications
Net Weight 3.12 Kg (6.88lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 222 x 432 x 252 mm  
(8.74" x 17.01" x 9.92")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Aluminum

Hinge Module

Swivel (Hinge) 360°
Tilt (Hinge) -5° ~ +25°
Pivot 360°
User Torque Adjust Available

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  27"
Thickness  8.5cm
Support Weight (Range) 2~8Kg (4.41~17.64 lbs)
Curved panel support 
weight (range)  5.5Kg (12.13lbs)

Height Adjust Height Adjustment Range 130mm (5.12")
Tension Torque Adjust Yes

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2421R-HA74100 White Table Stand, support  27", 2 ~ 8 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm

Dimensions DimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm 

Adjustable desk stands for industrial  
applicationsARES-2 Series

6~12 kg 2~8 kg100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mm

100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mm Color Options: Color Options:

ARES-2423R ARES-2421R
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Specifications
Net Weight 4Kg (8.82lbs)

Dimension (W x H x D) 300 x 478 x 250 mm  
(11.81" x 18.82" x 9.84")

Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Aluminum

Hinge Module

Swivel 360°
Tilt -5° ~ +20°
Pivot 360°
User Torque Adjust Available

Display Support

Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support 24" ~ 34"
Support Weight (Range) 4~12Kg (8.82~26.46lbs)
Thickness  8.5cm
Curved Panel size support  34"
Curved panel support weight 
(range)  8Kg (17.64lbs)

Height Adjust
Height Adjustment Range 130mm (5.12")
Tension Torque Adjust Yes

Cable Management Yes

Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description

ARES-2423S-A770L00 White Table Stand, support 24" ~ 34", 4 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /  
100 x100 mm

ARES-2423S-A770L01 Black Table Stand, support 24" ~ 34", 4 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /  
100 x100 mm

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Adjustable desk stands for industrial  
applicationsARES-2 Series

4~12 kg100x100 mm/ 
75x75 mm Color Options:

ARES-2423S
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Compatible Table
Model Name ARES-2414X ARES-2423X ARES-2424X

Part Number ARES-
2414X-S150200

ARES-
2414X-S150201

ARES-
2423X-S151000

ARES-
2423X-S151001

ARES-
2424X-S170200

ARES-
2424X-S170201

Photo

Max. support weight ~ 13kg ~ 13kg ~ 13kg ~ 13kg ~ 15kg ~ 15kg

Max. support panel size  17"  17"  17"  17"  21.5"  21.5"

System Model Panel size 
(inch)

Weight 
(kg)

VESA
(mm) 75 x 75 mm 75 x 75 mm 75 x 75 mm 

 100 x 100 mm
75 x 75 mm 

 100 x 100 mm
75 x 75 mm 

 100 x 100 mm
75 x 75 mm 

 100 x 100 mm
UTC-115 15.6" 2.4 100 x 100 - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-120 21.5" 5.29 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-307 7" 0.95 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - -
UTC-310 10.1" 1.12 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-315 15.6" <4 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-318 18.5" 5 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-320 21.5" 6.5 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-510D 10.1" 1.8 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - -
UTC-510G 10.1" 1.8 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - -
UTC-515 15.6" 4.85 100 x 100 - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-520 21.5" 8 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-532 31.5" 18 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-542 42.5" 24.6 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-722 21.5" 16 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-723 31.5" 38 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-615AP 15.6" 5 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-615DP 15.6" 5 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -
USC-130 11.6" 2 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
USC-160 15.6" 3 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
USC-250 15" 5.1 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
USC-M3 11.6" 2 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
USC-M6 15.6" 3 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

HIT-W153 15.6" 4.7 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

HIT-W183 18.5" 5.94 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes

HIT-507 7" 1.2 75 x 75 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes
HIT-512 11.6" 1.5 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
HIT-W101L 10.1" 1.4 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PAX-324 24" 7.6 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -

PAX-327 27" 10.36 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -

PAX-332 32" 12.5 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -

PAX-355 55" 55 600 x 400 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-6023 23.8" 38 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-6031 31.5" 40 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - -

POC-421 21.5" 6.29 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes

POC-424 23.8" 7.78 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - -

POC-615 15.6" 4.89 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

POC-621 21.5" 6.29 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes

POC-624 23.8" 7.78 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -

POC-821 21.5" 7 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - Yes Yes

POC-824 23.8" 8 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Get the latest version HERE

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/11P1vVYr0wJfcs54U_3x8A3JreDrVsZmnNqQ1Z0zrKVs/htmlview


Compatible Table
Model Name ARES-2425X ARES-2423R ARES-2421R ARES-2423S

Part Number ARES-
2425X-S271000

ARES-
2425X-S271001

ARES-2423R-
A741L00

ARES-2423R-
A741L01

ARES-2421R-
HA74100

ARES-2423S-
A770L00

ARES-2423S-
A770L01

Photo

Max. support weight ~ 20kg ~ 20kg 6 - 12kg 6 - 12kg 2 - 8kg 4 ~ 12kg 4 ~ 12kg

Max. support panel size  27"  27"  27"  27"  27" 24" ~ 34" 24" ~ 34"

System Model Panel size 
(inch)

Weight 
(kg)

VESA
(mm)

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

75 x 75 mm 
 100 x 100 mm

UTC-115 15.6" 2.4 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-120 21.5" 5.29 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-307 7" 0.95 75 x 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-310 10.1" 1.12 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-315 15.6" <4 75 x 75 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - -
UTC-318 18.5" 5 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-320 21.5" 6.5 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
UTC-510D 10.1" 1.8 75 x 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-510G 10.1" 1.8 75 x 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-515 15.6" 4.85 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-520 21.5" 8 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTC-532 31.5" 18 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-542 42.5" 24.6 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-722 21.5" 16 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTC-723 31.5" 38 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-615AP 15.6" 5 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes
UTK-615DP 15.6" 5 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes
USC-130 11.6" 2 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
USC-160 15.6" 3 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
USC-250 15" 5.1 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - Yes - - - -
USC-M3 11.6" 2 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
USC-M6 15.6" 3 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -

HIT-W153 15.6" 4.7 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - Yes - - - -

HIT-W183 18.5" 5.94 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - Yes - - - -

HIT-507 7" 1.2 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
HIT-512 11.6" 1.5 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -
HIT-W101L 10.1" 1.4 75 x 75 Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - -

PAX-324 24" 7.6 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes

PAX-327 27" 10.36 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes - - - - - - Yes Yes

PAX-332 32" 12.5 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes

PAX-355 55" 55 600 x 400 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-6023 23.8" 38 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
UTK-6031 31.5" 40 200 x 200 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

POC-421 21.5" 6.29 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - -

POC-424 23.8" 7.78 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

POC-615 15.6" 4.89 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - -

POC-621 21.5" 6.29 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - -

POC-624 23.8" 7.78 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

POC-821 21.5" 7 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - -

POC-824 23.8" 8 75 x 75 
 100 x 100 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Get the latest version HERE

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/11P1vVYr0wJfcs54U_3x8A3JreDrVsZmnNqQ1Z0zrKVs/htmlview

